
LOT 6 BLOCK B SUWANNEE HILLS S/D

ORB 921-2217, 986-710, WD 992-89

LAYTON P RICHARD/LAYTON LAURIE L
506 NW CRACKNEL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-133

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

28216.030 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 5.66 44,000 0 0 44,000

STANDARD
3

241,713
12,950
44,000

298,663
91,369

207,294
HX HB 50,722

156,572
298,663

0

301,684

0992/0898 8/15/2003 WD Q V 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELVENA

P RICHARD & LAURIE 

0921/2217 2/26/2001 WD Q V 03 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS & WOODLAND

DANNY & ROSE ELVENA
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23013 SFR 538 04/11/2005

2006HX Base Yr

506 NW CRACKNEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,340 115.2900 129.12 302,141 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 185,933

FDG 500 60 300 30,989

FOP 264 30 79 8,160

FSP 340 40 136 14,048

PTO 500 5 25 2,582

3,404 2,340 241,713

BAS= W17 FSP= W7 PTO= W20 S25 E20 N25$ S25 W8 S11 E15 N36$
S36 W15 N11 W12 S35 FOP= S6 E44 N6 W44$ E44 N60$ PTR= N30
FDG=  N25 W20 S25 E20$ S30$.

BAS

17

36

15

11

12

35

44

60FSP

7

25

8

11

15

36

PTO

20

25

20

25

FOP6
44

6
44

FDG 25

20

25

20

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 25 36 900.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,250

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

12,950

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 40,000.00 44,000.00 44,000


